
Friday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (79 dogs)

Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24801 Siberian HuskyDakari Allison Hill

24803 Standard PoodleDuchess MaryAnn Schaefer

24804 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24805 GSDAegis Cathy Mitchell

Master Regular - 20 inches (22 dogs)

20602 AussieBelle Mary Beth Hugo

20605 Golden RetrieverTater Kate Smith

20801 AussieJackpot Jane Hudgens

20802 Border CollieBryn Mary MacKenzie

20803 Golden RetrieverJoey Michelle Frasca

20805 Border CollieLuna Ronald Honaker Jr.

20807 PWDToby Cindy Winters

20808 AussieBindi Norman Drabek

20809 AussieQuill Beth Potratz

20810 Old English SheepdogFrankie Amanda Petrowich

20812 BrittanyJohnny Colleen Mulligan

20816 AussieReba Mary Beth Hugo

20821 Siberian HuskyDiego Cody Dickinson

20822 AussieWillow Debbie Drabek

20824 Border CollieBrady Theresa Mosby

20826 Bearded CollieSpark Lori Weinberg

20827 Old English SheepdogPele Kathy Scott

20828 WhippetRose Tyler Kathryn Slater

20830 AussieJell-O Shot Jane Hudgens

20831 Border CollieLass Mary MacKenzie

20832 Golden RetrieverCherry Bomb Michelle Frasca

20834 Border CollieInka Ronald Honaker Jr.

Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20836 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20838 Belgian TervurenNitro Stacey Alexander

20839 GSDCrush Cathy Mitchell

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20601 AussieElysian Chris Brewer

20603 AussieDiesel Kim Semanisin

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20841 Golden RetrieverDuke Katie Elrod

Master Regular - 16 inches (12 dogs)

16202 Shetland SheepdogKelce Jane Rich

16801 AussieMagic Jamie Heberlein

16802 All American DogVanna Mary Greenwell

16803 Pyrenean ShepherdLeroy Vickie Holcomb

16805 English CockerDuncan Sally Norris

16806 KeeshondSpirit Stacey Alexander

16807 AussieEncore Chris Brewer

16808 All American DogPiper Grace Allyssa Daube

16809 Shetland SheepdogCooper John Burgess

16810 Pyrenean ShepherdPye Diana Rupprecht

16812 Shetland SheepdogAndre Therese Poirier

16815 AussieAvery Kayln Hoenig

Master Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16819 All American DogAva Brooke Santana

16820 AussieSculpin Chris Brewer

16826 All American DogKaldi Allison Hamilton

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16606 Labrador RetrieverWillow Catherine Hentrich

Master Regular - 12 inches (11 dogs)

12803 Border TerrierTucci Cindy Heitzig

12804 BeagleDoppler Kelsey Tipton

12805 Min Am ShepherdJuno Savannah Seddon

12806 All American DogDixie Bill Seely

12808 Min Am ShepherdRose Jeri Frye

12809 Toy PoodleGiddy Michele Cash

12811 Miniature SchnauzerLillie Charles Payne

12812 All American DogSparkle Barbara LaFata

12813 All American DogKiss Jennifer McDonald

12814 PapillonJuice Box Felicia Breen

16813 Shetland SheepdogCorwin Jane Rich

Master Preferred - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12815 Min Am ShepherdSadie Tammie Bethel

12816 Shetland SheepdogKezi Laura Brandenburg

12817 Shetland SheepdogGigi John Burgess

12818 Standard SchnauzerShiraz Kaylin Smith 

12822 Shetland SheepdogVictory Joan Meyer

12823 KelpieFiver Kelsey Tipton

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12401 Corgi (Pembroke)Barcleigh Betsy Boedeker

Master Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8601 PapillonTurbo Toni McDonough

8801 Corgi (Pembroke)Rye Rose Cope

8804 DachshundSeymour Lauren Ebel

8805 PomeranianNiko Stacy Orris

Master Preferred - 8 inches (7 dogs)

8806 PomeranianEmrys Stacy Orris

8807 All American DogBucky Toni McDonough

8808 All American DogOliver Betsy Boedeker

8809 Cav King CharlesArcher Chad Nelson

8810 All American DogRockyRaccoon Erin Day

8811 BeagleNewt Kelsey Tipton

8812 Sealyham TerrierAuggie Wayne Hagopian

Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4801 PomeranianKoda Faith McCaskey

4802 Corgi (Pembroke)Ninjetta Norma Reis

Ring 1 Open JWW (8 dogs)

Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24601 Belgian MalinoisSiren Allison Hill

Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20402 Border CollieMillie Misty Yarrington

20403 AussieYahtzee Norman Drabek

20405 All American DogPepper Diana Rupprecht

Open Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20609 Old English SheepdogQuill Dawn Finch

20407 All American DogVenus Madge Strohmeier

Open Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16402 AussieBelieve Joan Meyer

Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 Sealyham TerrierFergie Courtney Suthoff

Ring 1 Novice JWW (11 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24401 GSDPyxis Patricia Schneiderjohn

24402 Old English SheepdogMabel Judith Cunningham

24403 WhippetZesta Kathryn Slater

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20201 CollieGracie Katie Elrod

20202 AussieWick Mike Semanisin

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20204 Belgian MalinoisLia Susan Poludniak

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20001 Border CollieReverb Jasmine Kern

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16201 Old English SheepdogDash Amanda Petrowich



16401 All American DogLaddie Allison Hamilton

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12202 Cocker SpanielFizzy Jane Hudgens

Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12402 All American DogArya Michelle Bartlow

Ring 1 Novice/Open/Excellent/Master FAST (67 dogs)

Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24601 Belgian MalinoisSiren Allison Hill

24804 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24805 GSDAegis Cathy Mitchell

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401 GSDPyxis Patricia Schneiderjohn

Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24201 Old English SheepdogBuck Melissa Petrowich

24803 Standard PoodleDuchess MaryAnn Schaefer

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24402 Old English SheepdogMabel Judith Cunningham

Master Regular - 20 inches (20 dogs)

20405 All American DogPepper Diana Rupprecht

20602 AussieBelle Mary Beth Hugo

20603 AussieDiesel Kim Semanisin

20605 Golden RetrieverTater Kate Smith

20802 Border CollieBryn Mary MacKenzie

20803 Golden RetrieverJoey Michelle Frasca

20805 Border CollieLuna Ronald Honaker Jr.

20807 PWDToby Cindy Winters

20808 AussieBindi Norman Drabek

20809 AussieQuill Beth Potratz

20810 Old English SheepdogFrankie Amanda Petrowich

20812 BrittanyJohnny Colleen Mulligan

20816 AussieReba Mary Beth Hugo

20822 AussieWillow Debbie Drabek

20824 Border CollieBrady Theresa Mosby

20827 Old English SheepdogPele Kathy Scott

20828 WhippetRose Tyler Kathryn Slater

20831 Border CollieLass Mary MacKenzie

20832 Golden RetrieverCherry Bomb Michelle Frasca

20834 Border CollieInka Ronald Honaker Jr.

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20402 Border CollieMillie Misty Yarrington

20403 AussieYahtzee Norman Drabek

Open Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20601 AussieElysian Chris Brewer

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20202 AussieWick Mike Semanisin

Master Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20609 Old English SheepdogQuill Dawn Finch

20836 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20839 GSDCrush Cathy Mitchell

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20204 Belgian MalinoisLia Susan Poludniak

Master Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16802 All American DogVanna Mary Greenwell

16803 Pyrenean ShepherdLeroy Vickie Holcomb

16805 English CockerDuncan Sally Norris

16808 All American DogPiper Grace Allyssa Daube

16810 Pyrenean ShepherdPye Diana Rupprecht

Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16402 AussieBelieve Joan Meyer

16809 Shetland SheepdogCooper John Burgess

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16401 All American DogLaddie Allison Hamilton

Master Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16206 All American DogFinnegan Tammie Bethel

16819 All American DogAva Brooke Santana

Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16207 Old English SheepdogTango Dawn Finch

Master Regular - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12811 Miniature SchnauzerLillie Charles Payne

12812 All American DogSparkle Barbara LaFata

12813 All American DogKiss Jennifer McDonald

12814 PapillonJuice Box Felicia Breen

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12805 Min Am ShepherdJuno Savannah Seddon

12809 Toy PoodleGiddy Michele Cash

Open Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12401 Corgi (Pembroke)Barcleigh Betsy Boedeker

12803 Border TerrierTucci Cindy Heitzig

Master Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12815 Min Am ShepherdSadie Tammie Bethel

Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12817 Shetland SheepdogGigi John Burgess

Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8801 Corgi (Pembroke)Rye Rose Cope

8803 Toy PoodleKiss Michele Cash

8804 DachshundSeymour Lauren Ebel

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8601 PapillonTurbo Toni McDonough

Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 Sealyham TerrierFergie Courtney Suthoff

Master Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8807 All American DogBucky Toni McDonough

8809 Cav King CharlesArcher Chad Nelson

8812 Sealyham TerrierAuggie Wayne Hagopian

Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4801 PomeranianKoda Faith McCaskey

4802 Corgi (Pembroke)Ninjetta Norma Reis

Open Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4401 PomeranianEzzie Denver McCaskey

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (80 dogs)

Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24801 Siberian HuskyDakari Allison Hill

24803 Standard PoodleDuchess MaryAnn Schaefer

24804 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24805 GSDAegis Cathy Mitchell

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24601 Belgian MalinoisSiren Allison Hill

Master Regular - 20 inches (20 dogs)

20801 AussieJackpot Jane Hudgens

20802 Border CollieBryn Mary MacKenzie

20803 Golden RetrieverJoey Michelle Frasca

20805 Border CollieLuna Ronald Honaker Jr.

20807 PWDToby Cindy Winters

20808 AussieBindi Norman Drabek

20809 AussieQuill Beth Potratz

20810 Old English SheepdogFrankie Amanda Petrowich

20812 BrittanyJohnny Colleen Mulligan

20816 AussieReba Mary Beth Hugo

20821 Siberian HuskyDiego Cody Dickinson

20822 AussieWillow Debbie Drabek

20824 Border CollieBrady Theresa Mosby

20826 Bearded CollieSpark Lori Weinberg

20827 Old English SheepdogPele Kathy Scott

20828 WhippetRose Tyler Kathryn Slater



20830 AussieJell-O Shot Jane Hudgens

20831 Border CollieLass Mary MacKenzie

20832 Golden RetrieverCherry Bomb Michelle Frasca

20834 Border CollieInka Ronald Honaker Jr.

Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20836 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20838 Belgian TervurenNitro Stacey Alexander

20839 GSDCrush Cathy Mitchell

20841 Golden RetrieverDuke Katie Elrod

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20601 AussieElysian Chris Brewer

20602 AussieBelle Mary Beth Hugo

20603 AussieDiesel Kim Semanisin

20605 Golden RetrieverTater Kate Smith

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20607 Old English SheepdogEmmett Leslie Roteck

20609 Old English SheepdogQuill Dawn Finch

Master Regular - 16 inches (11 dogs)

16801 AussieMagic Jamie Heberlein

16802 All American DogVanna Mary Greenwell

16803 Pyrenean ShepherdLeroy Vickie Holcomb

16805 English CockerDuncan Sally Norris

16806 KeeshondSpirit Stacey Alexander

16807 AussieEncore Chris Brewer

16808 All American DogPiper Grace Allyssa Daube

16809 Shetland SheepdogCooper John Burgess

16810 Pyrenean ShepherdPye Diana Rupprecht

16812 Shetland SheepdogAndre Therese Poirier

16815 AussieAvery Kayln Hoenig

Master Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16819 All American DogAva Brooke Santana

16820 AussieSculpin Chris Brewer

16826 All American DogKaldi Allison Hamilton

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16606 Labrador RetrieverWillow Catherine Hentrich

Master Regular - 12 inches (11 dogs)

12803 Border TerrierTucci Cindy Heitzig

12804 BeagleDoppler Kelsey Tipton

12805 Min Am ShepherdJuno Savannah Seddon

12806 All American DogDixie Bill Seely

12808 Min Am ShepherdRose Jeri Frye

12809 Toy PoodleGiddy Michele Cash

12811 Miniature SchnauzerLillie Charles Payne

12812 All American DogSparkle Barbara LaFata

12813 All American DogKiss Jennifer McDonald

12814 PapillonJuice Box Felicia Breen

16813 Shetland SheepdogCorwin Jane Rich

Master Preferred - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12815 Min Am ShepherdSadie Tammie Bethel

12816 Shetland SheepdogKezi Laura Brandenburg

12817 Shetland SheepdogGigi John Burgess

12818 Standard SchnauzerShiraz Kaylin Smith 

12822 Shetland SheepdogVictory Joan Meyer

12823 KelpieFiver Kelsey Tipton

Master Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8801 Corgi (Pembroke)Rye Rose Cope

8804 DachshundSeymour Lauren Ebel

8805 PomeranianNiko Stacy Orris

Master Preferred - 8 inches (7 dogs)

8806 PomeranianEmrys Stacy Orris

8807 All American DogBucky Toni McDonough

8808 All American DogOliver Betsy Boedeker

8809 Cav King CharlesArcher Chad Nelson

8810 All American DogRockyRaccoon Erin Day

8811 BeagleNewt Kelsey Tipton

8812 Sealyham TerrierAuggie Wayne Hagopian

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8601 PapillonTurbo Toni McDonough

Master Preferred - 4 inches (2 dogs)

4801 PomeranianKoda Faith McCaskey

4802 Corgi (Pembroke)Ninjetta Norma Reis

Ring 1 Open Standard (10 dogs)

Open Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24401 GSDPyxis Patricia Schneiderjohn

24402 Old English SheepdogMabel Judith Cunningham

Open Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20402 Border CollieMillie Misty Yarrington

20405 All American DogPepper Diana Rupprecht

Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20407 All American DogVenus Madge Strohmeier

Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16401 All American DogLaddie Allison Hamilton

16402 AussieBelieve Joan Meyer

Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12401 Corgi (Pembroke)Barcleigh Betsy Boedeker

Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12402 All American DogArya Michelle Bartlow

Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 Sealyham TerrierFergie Courtney Suthoff

Ring 1 Novice Standard (10 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201 Old English SheepdogBuck Melissa Petrowich

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20201 CollieGracie Katie Elrod

20202 AussieWick Mike Semanisin

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20204 Belgian MalinoisLia Susan Poludniak

20206 Old English SheepdogRiver Lynda Fleury

Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20001 Border CollieReverb Jasmine Kern

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16202 Shetland SheepdogKelce Jane Rich

Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16204 Old English SheepdogCruiser Lynda Fleury

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12201 Old English SheepdogChief Cindy Parks

12202 Cocker SpanielFizzy Jane Hudgens


